sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
IPDCE  IPPro Controller Board
IPDSE  IPPro Door Station Expansion Board
  MODELS
• Controls one door directly, with unlimited
expansion capabilities
• TCP/IP communications (100/10Mbps)

Designates optional step
 STEP NUMBER: 1
ORDERING EXAMPLE: IPDCE
  HOW TO ORDER
  RELATED PRODUCTS
POWER INJECTORS & SPLITTERS
IPI-30  IPPro Injector, 30W PoE+
IPS-12  IPPro Splitter, 12VDC PoE+
IPPro KITS
IPPRO-SKE   IPPro Starter Kit
(IPDCE, IPI-30 and IPS-12 included)
602RFx12VRxIPDC   IPPro Power Kit
(1 Amp Power Supply with Cabinet, Voltage Power Convertor
and IPDC included)
602RFX12VRXIPDS  IPPro Expansion Power Kit
(1 Amp Power Supply with Cabinet, Voltage Power Convertor
and IPDS included)
WIEGAND READERS & DIGITAL KEYPADS
IPRW300  Weigand Reader, Mullion Mount
IPRW500   Weigand Reader, Single Gang Mount
918WU  Indoor Keypad, Wiegand Output
920PW  Keypad with Integrated Proximity Reader,
Wiegand Output
923PW   Narrow Keypad with Integrated Proximity Reader,
Wiegand Output
PROX CARDS, FOBS & TAGS
HID1326-25  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
HID1326-100  Proximity Card Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
HID1346-10  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
HID1346-100  Proximity Key Fob Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 100
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 10
PTAG-25  Proximity Disc Tag Pack,
HID Compatible, Quantity 25
UL 294 Access Control System Units
  CERTIFICATIONS
LIT-DS_IPD_020922